
FEBRUARY 17,    2021

Organised by

IQAC/NAAC

H.N.B. Govt. P.G. College, Naini Prayagraj 

HEALTH CHECKUP CAMP 

Principal / Patron

Prof. Sunanda Chaturvedi
NAAC coordinator / Convener 

Dr. Subarna Sarkar



Dr. Bhaskar Shukla

Member-IQAC

Dr. Poonam Shukla

Member-IQAC

Dr. Meenakshi Rathour

Member-IQAC

Dr. Aashit Jaiswal

Member-IQAC
Dr. Noor Fatima

Member-IQAC

Dr. Vipin Kumar

Member-IQAC

Dr. Neeti Singh

Member-IQAC

Dr. Smita Paul

Co-coordinator -IQAC

Dr. Suresh Kumar Patel

Member-IQAC

Organising Committee

Dr. Ravi Rani Mishra

Swaroop rani Hospital, 

Prayagraj.

Dr. Suryabhan Kushwaha

Motilal Nehru Medical College, 

Prayagraj.

Dr. Sanjay Tiwari

Lions Club Anubhav, Prayagraj
Lion Manju Verma

Lions Club Anubhav, Prayagraj

Program Co-ordinator: Mr. Vinod, SRN Hospital



TIME Eminent Speakers/ Activity Coordinator Health Activity Place/

Event Coordinator

11:00AM -11:05 

AM
Dr. Subarna Sarkar, 

Convener/NAAC-coordinator

Introductory Speech Smart Class-I

Dr Smita Paul

11:05AM-11:10AM
Prof. Sunanda Chaturvedi

Patron, Principal

Welcome Address

11:10AM-12:00PM
Dr. Ravi Rani Mishra

Swaroop Rani Hospital, Prayagraj.

Women's Problems-such 

as Anemia, Menstruation,

Hygiene 

12:00PM- 2:30PM
Dr. Suryabhan Kushwaha

Motilal Nehru Medical College, Prayagraj.

Blood group and 

hemoglobin test

College Premises

Dr. Bhaskar Shukla

Dr. Poonam Shukla

Dr. Vipin Kumar

Dr. Meenakshi

Rathour

12:00PM- 2:30PM
Dr. Sanjay Tiwari

Lions Club Anubhav, Prayagraj

Eye Checkup Physics Laboratory

Dr. Suresh K Patel

Dr. Neeti Singh

Dr. Noor Fatima

Dr. Aashit Jaiswal

12:00PM- 1:30PM
Dr. Manju Verma

Lions Club Anubhav, Prayagraj

Distribution of Mask, 

Napkins and Sanitizers

Smart Class-II

Program Schedule


